
Kevin Gillespie • kgillespie@zoll.com • (440) 759-7642 
Strategic Distribution Manager

Kelly Parker • kelly.parker@zoll.com • (719) 963-0292 
Strategic Distribution Manager

Bill Dolbow • bdolbow@zoll.com • (561) 371-0062 
Strategic Distribution Manager

Richelle Cabral • rcabral@zoll.com • (978) 930-0040 
Strategic Distribution Manager

OPEN 
Strategic Distribution Manager

ZOLL Public Safety – Strategic Distribution Team & NA Sales Training

Strategic Distribution Team

NA Sales Training

Edie Morales • emorales@zoll.com • (308) 877-5610 
Manager, NA Public Safety Training

Jamie Saltzman • jamiesaltzman@zoll.com • (603) 493-0201  
Group Vice President, NA Distribution

Brooke Berdelle • bberdelle@zoll.com • (815) 263-3793 
Director of Sales, Strategic Distribution



ZOLL Public Safety - Regional Managers

Jamie Saltzman • jamiesaltzman@zoll.com • (603) 493-0201 
Group Vice President, NA Distribution

Northeast

Michael Chalifoux • mchalifoux@zoll.com • (804) 240-4388 
Regional Manager

Southeast

Spiff Walsh • swalsh@zoll.com • (864) 363-4876 
Regional Manager

Central

Troy Pflugner • tpflugner@zoll.com • (317) 385-4678 
Regional Manager

West

Tommy Anderson • tanderson@zoll.com • (651) 341-4052 
Regional Manager

Travis Harris • tharris@zoll.com • (864) 430-6255 
Vice President of Sales, Public safety



Northeast

Southeast

ZOLL Public Safety - Channel Partner Managers

Gene McAuliffe • gmcauliffe@zoll.com • (978) 697-4942

Matthew Monroe •  matthew.monroe@zoll.com • (518) 727-4206

Victoria Newman • vnewman@zoll.com  • (732) 927-3478

Abbie Moyer • abbie.moyer@zoll.com • (570) 856-2442

Danielle Santucci • dsantucci@zoll.com • (571) 442-4173

Brian Rigsby • brigsby@zoll.com • (571) 334-1850

Michael Chalifoux • mchalifoux@zoll.com • (804) 240-4388 
Regional Manager

Spiff Walsh • swalsh@zoll.com • (864) 363-4876 
Regional Manager

MA, ME, NH, RI, VT

CT, Upstate NY

NYC, Long Island, North NJ

PA, South NJ

DE, DC, MD, VA

WV, OH

Ryan Peck • rpeck@zoll.com • (770) 315-2903

Nick Waddell • nwaddell@zoll.com • (470) 633-7046

Bill Haun • bhaun@zoll.com • (864) 313-9213

Damian Dollard • ddollard@zoll.com • (813) 785-7223

Jeff Perlow • jperlow@zoll.com • (727) 330-0840

Roger Mattei • roger.mattei@zoll.com • (504) 615-5483

AL, MS, South GA

North GA, TN

SC, NC

South FL

North FL

AR, LA, MO



Central

ZOLL Public Safety - Channel Partner Managers

Troy Pflugner • tpflugner@zoll.com • (317) 385-4678 
Regional Manager

Steven Schloss • sschloss@zoll.com • (317) 430-0031

Jordan Hill • jordan.hill@zoll.com • (231) 510-8412

Matt Fox • mfox@zoll.com • (262) 232-3349

Clif Gatehouse • cgatehouse@zoll.com • (630) 842-1656

Chris Craig • chris.craig@zoll.com • (951) 264-2996

Andrew Penaskovic • apenaskovic@zoll.com • (603) 262-0421

IN, KY

MI

WI

IL

North TX

South TX

West 
Tommy Anderson • tanderson@zoll.com • (651) 341-4052 
Regional Manager

Eric Klein • eric.klein@zoll.com • (515) 971-6472

OPEN

Scott Willson • swillson@zoll.com • (480) 389-7686

Andrew Montana • amontana@zoll.com • (949) 940-5756

Roger Garcia • rgarcia@zoll.com • (916) 995-2936

Hannah Johnston •  hjohnston@zoll.com • (978) 809-4801

IA, MN, MT, ND, NE, SD, WY

CO, KS, OK

AZ, NM, NV, UT

South CA, HI

North CA

AK, ID, OR, WA



Northeast

Andrew Creen • acreen@zoll.com • (508) 847-8011 
Market Specialist, Law Enforcement 

Mid-Central/Southeast

Rob Williams • rwilliams@zoll.com • (407) 467-6016 
Market Specialist, Law Enforcement 

Market Specialist

ZOLL Public Safety - Channel Partner Managers

Brent Brooks • bbrooks@zoll.com • (352) 551-4723 
National Sales Manager, Law Enforcement

Central

Kyle Foster • kfoster@zoll.com • (469) 910-2507 
Market Specialist, Law Enforcement 

West

Rob Hoadley • rhoadley@zoll.com • (619) 208-9190 
Market Specialist, Law Enforcement


